Our 161st Fair July 15-19, 2020

PO BOX 442 – 1008 CENTRAL AVE. WEST HAMPTON IA 50441

Phone: 641-456-2049 Fax: 641-456-5126

Email: fcfair35@yahoo.com www.franklincountyfair.com



Due to ongoing concerns regarding Covid-19, the 2020 Franklin County Fair has been cancelled. To our customers who previously purchased POP pass gift certificates or single admit tickets, we are offering three options.

- 1. Consider making your purchase a donation to the Franklin County Fair to help offset expenses already expended for the 2020 fair and operating expense for the fair in the coming year.
- 2. Consider making a portion of your purchase a donation to the Franklin County Fair.
- 3. We will refund your purchase minus any applicable credit card fees.

Please ch	<u>eck one:</u>	
	I wish to make my purchase a donation to the Franklin County Fair (Please comfollowing form to receive a receipt for tax purposes)	plete the
	I wish to make a donation in the amount of \$ to the Franklin County Freceive a refund for the balance.	air and
	I wish to receive a refund. Please complete the below information and return wicertificates to: Franklin County Fair – PO Box 442 – Hampton IA 50441	th gift
YOU M	UST RETURN THE CERTIFICATES WITH THIS FORM TO RECEIV	E A REFUND
<u>FORM</u>	<u>I MUST BE RETURNED TO FAIR OFFICE BY JULY 15, 2020 TO RECEI</u>	<u>VE REFUND</u>
Name:		
Address: _		
		-
Phone: _		
Email:		

2021 FRANKLIN COUNTY FAIR IS JULY 14 - 18. WE PLAN TO MAKE IT THE BEST FAIR EVER!!!!